PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20006324

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION
Name: Hon. Carlos Curbelo
Status: Member

State/District: FL26

TRANSACTIONS

Owner Asset

Type
AutoNation, Inc. (AN) S

FILING StATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

Banco Santander, S.A. Sponsored ADR S
(SAN)
FILING StaTUs: New

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

Bank Amer Corp WT US Treas Tarp S
(BACWSA)

F1LING StaTus: New
SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account
Location: US

DescripTioN: Bank Amer Corp WT US Treas Tarop Exp 01/19

Cisco Systems, Inc. (CSCO) S

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

First Solar, Inc. (FSLR) P

F1LING StaTus: New
SusHoLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

First Solar, Inc. (FSLR) P

FiLING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

Transaction Date

11/11/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

12/6/2016

11/4/2016

11/3/2016

Notification Amount

Date

11/16/2016

11/10/2016

11/10/2016

12/8/2016

11/9/2016

11/8/2016

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

Petroleo Brasileiro S.A.- Petrobras P 11/11/2016 11/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
(PBR)

FIiLING STaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

Petroleo Brasileiro S.A.- Petrobras P 11/10/2016 11/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
(PBR)

FiLING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

Petroleo Brasileiro S.A.- Petrobras P 11/9/2016 11/15/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
(PBR)

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

United States Oil Fund (USO) S 11/7/2016 11/10/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StaTUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

United States Oil Fund (USO) S 11/7/2016 11/10/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

AsSET CrAss DETAILS

o Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account (100% Interest)
Location: Miami, FL, US
Description: stock account

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Carlos Curbelo, 12/9/2016



