

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Carlos Curbelo

Status: Member State/District: FL26

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		AutoNation, Inc. (AN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	S ge Account	11/11/2016	11/16/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Banco Santander, S.A. Sponsored ADR (SAN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera		11/7/2016	11/10/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Bank Amer Corp WT US Treas Tarp (BACWSA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera Location: US DESCRIPTION: Bank Amer Corp WT US Treas To		11/7/2016	11/10/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Cisco Systems, Inc. (CSCO) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	S ge Account	12/6/2016	12/8/2016	\$50,001 - \$100,000
		First Solar, Inc. (FSLR) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	P ge Account	11/4/2016	11/9/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		First Solar, Inc. (FSLR) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	P ge Account	11/3/2016	11/8/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Petroleo Brasileiro S.A Petrobras (PBR) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	P ge Account	11/11/2016	11/16/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Petroleo Brasileiro S.A Petrobras (PBR) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	P ge Account	11/10/2016	11/16/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Petroleo Brasileiro S.A Petrobras (PBR) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	P ge Account	11/9/2016	11/15/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		United States Oil Fund (USO) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	S ge Account	11/7/2016	11/10/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		United States Oil Fund (USO) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokera	S ge Account	11/7/2016	11/10/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account (100% Interest) Location: Miami, FL, US

Description: stock account

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

 $\textbf{Digitally Signed:} \ \text{Hon. Carlos Curbelo} \ , 12/9/2016$